
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

St.Nr. 

G66 

96 

41 

23 

43 

64 

45 

6 

55 

47 

83 

32 

39 

G69 

42 

85 

95 

Name 

Federico CARICASULO 

Thomas GRADINGER 

Philipp STEINMAYR 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

Leon ORGIS 

Marco FETZ 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Rob HARTOG 

Oliver KÖNIG 

Marc MOSER 

Sandro WAGNER 

Moritz JENKNER 

Julius ILMBERGER 

Björn STUPPI 

Leon FRANZ 

Nat 

ITA 

AUT 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

CZE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Ducati Panigale V4R 

Ducati Panigale V4R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Runden 

7 

5 

6 

7 

8 

4 

7 

6 

5 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

8 

8 

8 

Beste Zeit. 

1:33.607 

1:34.106 

1:34.130 

1:34.259 

1:34.295 

1:34.367 

1:34.371 

1:34.503 

1:34.574 

1:34.710 

1:34.751 

1:35.071 

1:35.244 

1:35.461 

1:37.002 

1:37.262 

1:37.447 

Diff. 

0.499 

0.523 

0.652 

0.688 

0.760 

0.764 

0.896 

0.967 

1.103 

1.144 

1.464 

1.637 

1.854 

3.395 

3.655 

3.840 

Abstand 

0.499 

0.024 

0.129 

0.036 

0.072 

0.004 

0.132 

0.071 

0.136 

0.041 

0.320 

0.173 

0.217 

1.541 

0.260 

0.185 

In Runde 

6 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

2 

5 

5 

6 

5 

7 

6 

4 

8 

7 

8 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
pit lane open at 13:31 for Superpole 2 

Printed: 22.06.2024 13:23:32 

Timekeeping Bike Promotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ /ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Jindrich HRNECEK CZ/CZE 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF GER 

www.raceresults.de    timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 
DMSB-NMN S-14519/24 S-430/24 S-402/24  ENM 10/1761 INM 191/97

IDM Most /CZE 
IDM Superbike 

Superpole 1 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:05:53 

Most/CZ 4,212 km 

22.06.2024 13:05 


